UT Martin
JOB PLACEMENT SURVEY RESULTS-FALL 2010-SPRING 2011

Fall 2010-Spring 2011

COLLEGE

Department =000 - Total Employed In Employed Not In | Not Seeking

Majors Responding major Grad/ Prof Sch Major Employment | Unemployed

N N % N % N % N % N %

Agric, Geosci,& Nat Res 84 42 50% 16 19% 19 23% 0 0% 7 8%
General Agriculture 52 29| 56% 10 19% 10 19% 0 0% 3 6%
Natural Resources Mgt 25 10 40% 4 16% 7 28% 0 0% 4 16%
Geoscience 7 3 43% 2 29% 2 29% 0 0% 0 0%

Family & Consumer Sci 18 9 50% 28% 3 17% 1 6%
Nursin 37 34 92% 1 3% 2 5% 0%
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Biology 45 3 7% 32 71% 9 20% 0 0% 1 2%
Chemistry 6 2 33% 4 67% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
Engineering 16 15 94% 0 0% 1 6% 0 0% 0 0%
Health Sciences 1 0 0% 1 100% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%,
Mathematics = - m - m - m - m - *
[BUSINESS/GIOBAFF 120  J49  [a1% [32 [27% |20 [24% o Jo% [10 8% |
Acct, Fin, Econ, & Poli Sci 57 18 32% 16 28% 14 25% 0 0% 9 16%
Accounting 13 4 31% 4 31% 2 15% 0 0% 3 23%
Economics - m m m m = m - m = *
Finance 27 10 37% 7 26% 5 19% 0 0% 5 19%
Political Science 12 3 25% 4 33% 4 33% 0 0% 1 8%
Intl StUdIeS * * * * * * * * * * *|
Mgt, Mkt, Comp Sci & Info Sys 63 31 49% 16 25% 15 24% 0 0% 1 2%
Management 29 16 55% 5 17% 7 24% 0 0% 1 3%
Marketing 20 8 40% 7 35% 5 25% 0 0% 0 0%
Computer Science 5 3 60% 1 20% 1 20% 0 0% 0 0%
Information Sistems 4 44% 3 33% 2 22% 0 0% 0 0%,
Educational Studies 55% 16% 17% 2% 10%
Integrated Studies/Human Lrng 59 32| 54% 10 17% 10 17% 2 3% 5 8%
Sec Educ Majors 15 12 80% 2 13% 1 7% 0 0% 0 0%
Special Educ 8 1 13% 1 13% 3 38% 0 0% 3 38%
Area of Interest (BUS) 56 16 29% 10 18% 18 32% 2 4% 10 18%
Health & Hum Perf 55 17 31% 25 45% 10 18% 0 0% 3 5%
Behavorial Sciences 63 10 16% 33 52% 12 19% 1 2% 7 11%
Criminal Justice 19 4 21% 6 32% 6 32% 0 0% 3 16%
Psychology 23 3 13% 14 61% 5 22% 0 0% 1 4%
Social Work 12 2 17% 8 67% 0 0% 1 8% 1 8%
Sociolo 9 1 11% 5 56% 1 11% 0 0% 2 22%

Visual and Theatre Arts 18 4 22% 2 11% 10 56% 0 0% 2 11%
Communications 16 3 19% 3 19% 7 44% 1 6% 2 13%
English and MFL 12 1 8% 6 50% 5 42% 0 0% 0 0%
English 10 1 10% 5 50% 4 40% 0 0% 0 0%,
French * * * * * * * * * * *|
SpanISh * * * * * * * * * * *|
History & Philosophy 6 0 0% 3 50% 2 33% 0 0% 1 17%
History 6 0 0% 3 50% 2 33% 0 0% 1 17%
PhllOSOphy * * * * * * * * * * *|
Music 7 2 29% 0 0% 5 71% 0 0% 0 0%

If double major, responses counted under both majors but adjusted for school/department calculation as nheeded.
If marked "Grad/Prof sch,” count in that category--even if marked another category also.

Data reflects undergraduate population only.

*Number of graduates too small to report.



